


Signature Cocktails

The Station Spritz

Rhubi Mistelle, prosecco, soda, rhubarb, cherry
CLASSIC ALTERNATIVE: APEROL SPRITZ | 17

Spicy Margs
House infused chilli tequila, Cointreau, lime, agave
CLASSIC ALTERNATIVE: TOMMY'S MARGARITA | 20

Café Martini

Espresso, vodka, cream liqueur, cacao white, hazelnut
CLASSIC ALTERNATIVE: ESPRESSO MARTINI | 21

Sweet 'n' Smokey Negroni

smoked karri gin, strawberry infused Campari, vermouth
CLASSIC ALTERNATIVE: NEGRONI | 21

Kir Royale
Chandon, Chambord

Le Henny Sour

Cognac, apricot brandy, lemon, whites
CLASSIC ALTERNATIVE: WHISKEY SOUR | 22

Old Constable

Bourbon, amaro, vanilla, Peychaurd bitters
CLASSIC ALTERNATIVE: OLD FASHIONED | 21

Blood Orange Daiquiri

Rum, passionfruit, blood orange, lime
CLASSIC ALTERNATIVE: DAIQUIRI | 19

Gimlet
Lilac gin, lime, syrup

Bloody Mary
Herb infused vodka, tomato, lemon, tabasco, Italian chilli

Belvedere Vodka Martini
Belvedere, vermouth & lemon

products/prices subject to change without notice | public holidays incur a 15% surcharge
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High Balls

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin
Strangelove Very Mandarin, star anise, orange peel

Roku Gin
Strangelove Yuzu, oregano, pineapple

Old Youngs Pavlova Vodka
Strangelove Grapefruit, thyme, cucumber

Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Strangelove Cloudy Pear & Cinnamon, rosemary, fresh pear

Whipper Snapper Bandit Corn Whiskey
Strangelove Hot Ginger Beer, mint, lime

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Pink Lamington
Lyres pink gin (non-alcoholic), Seedlip 94, coconut, lemon, lavender

Mango Breeze
Mango, Strangelove yuzu, lime, cucumber

products/prices subject to change without notice | public holidays incur a 15% surcharge
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Draught Beer + Cider

Balter XPA | 5.0%

Kronenberg 1664 | 5.0%

Little Creatures Little Hazy Lager | 3.5%
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale | 4.5%

Packaged Beer + Cider

Beer Farm Royal Haze | 5.8%

CB Co Small Ale | 3.5%

Corona Extra | 4.5%

Estrella Damm Lager | 4.6%
Guinness | 4.2%

Gweilo Rainbow Sherbet Sour | 6.0%
Heaps Normal Zero XPA | <0.5%
Heineken Zero | 0.0%

Peroni Red Lager | 4.7%

Stella Artois | 4.8%

The Hills Apple Cider | 5.0%

Two Bays Pale Ale (Gluten Free) | 4.5%

draught prices for small/large
products/prices subject to change without notice | public holidays incur a 15% surcharge
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12| 14
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12| 14
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12
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Sparkling

NV
NV

NV

NV
NV
NV

2022
2022

Villa Fresco Prosecco, King Valley VIC
Riva Dei Frati Prosecco DOC Brut, Treviso ITA

Marchand & Burch Crémant de Bourgogne, Burgundy FRA

Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley VIC (v)
Idée Fixe Premier Brut, Margaret River WA
Howard Park Jeté Rosé, Great Southern WA

McHenry Hohnen 'Rocky Road' Pét Nat, Marg River WA (v, o)
Wildman 'Piggy Pop' Pét Nat, McLaren Vale & Adel Hills SA (v)

Champagne

NV

2015
2015
2013

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, Reims FRA (v)
Moét & Chandon 76th Grand Vintage, Reims FRA (v)
Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame, Reims FRA (v)
Dom Pérignon, Epernay FRA (v)

171st Krug Grande Cuvée, Reims FRA (v)

2015

NV

NV
NV

Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill, Epernay FRA (v)
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Reims FRA (v)

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Reims FRA (v)
Laurent-Perrier Champagne Rosé, Tours-sur-Marne FRA (v)

V-vegan 0 -organic

12| 58
76

14.5 | 84

13.5 | 68
98
84

64
88

24 | 135
180
385
450
580
650

245

180
260

prices/vintages subject to change without notice | current vintage wines roll over may not be as listed

public holidays incur a 15% surcharge



White Wine

2022
2023
2022
2017
2021
2023
2023

2023

2023
2023
2022
2022

2022
2022
2018

2022
2021

2021
2018

2023
2022
2023
2021
2022

2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2020

Killikanoon 'Mort's Block' Riesling, Clare Valley SA (v)
Howard Park Riesling, Great Southern WA

Frankland Estate 'Alter Weg' Riesling, Frankland Valley WA
Rieslingfreak 'No. 8' Schatzkammer, Polish Hill SA

Penfolds Cellar Reserve 'Polish Hill' Riesling, Clare Valley SA
Jim Barry 'Florita' Riesling, Clare Valley SA

Grosset 'Polish Hill' Riesling, Clare Valley SA (o)

Unico Zelo 'Jade & Jasper', Adelaide Hills SA

Alpha Box & Dice 'Tarot' Pinot Grigio, Adelaide Hills SA
The Yard 'Channybearup' Pinot Gris, Pemberton WA
Tiefenbrunner Merus Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige ITA
Jean-luc Mader, Pinot Gris, Alsace FRA

Millbrook Regional Chenin Blanc, Swan Valley WA (o)
Marc Brédif Vouvray Classic, Loire Valley FRA (v, o)
Baumard Savenierres 'Clos du Papillon' Loire Valley FRA (v)

Pieropan Soave Classico DOC, Veneto ITA (v, o)
Pieropan ’La Rocca’ Bicchieri DOC, Veneto ITA (v, o)

CRFT 'K1' Gruner Veltliner, Adelaide Hills SA (v)

Zillinger 'Horizont' Griner Veltliner, Weinland AUSTRIA (v, o)

Frankie Sauvignon Blanc, South East AUS

Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
Pascal Jolivet Pouilly Fumé, Loire Valley FRA

J. de Villebois Sancerre Blanc ‘Silex’ Loire Valley FRA

La Vieille Ferme Cotes du Luberon Blanc, Rhone Valley FRA

Domaine Naturaliste Sauv Blanc Semillon, Marg River WA (v)

Pierro 'LTC' Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River WA

Cullen 'Grace Madeline' Sauv Blanc Sem, Marg River WA (v, o)

Suckfizzle Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, Margaret River WA

Mount Mary 'Triolet' Sauv Blanc Semillon Muscadelle, Yarra Valley VIC |

V-vegan 0 -organic

public holidays incur a 15% surcharge

12.5 20| 60
14.5 | 23 | 69
78
78
94
108
125

13.5 |22 | 66

12.5 20| 60
66
78
88

12.5 20| 60
88
175

85
130

68
82

11|18 | 54
12.5] 20 60
98

118

145

13121 | 62
13.5 |22 | 66
82

96

92

160

prices/vintages subject to change without notice | current vintage wines roll over may not be as listed



2022 Cantina del Vermentino Monti DOC Nord Est, Sardinia ITA 64

2023 Koerner ‘Pigato' Vermentino, Clare Valley SA (v, o) 16.5| 26| 84
2023 Forest Hill GewUrztraminer, Mount Barker WA (v) 68
2019 Famille Gentil 'Hugel' Blend, Alsace FRA (v) 78
2021 Conde Valdemar Rioja Blanco, Rioja SPAIN 68
2021 Yalumba Rare & Fine 'The Virgilius' Viognier, Eden Valley SA 98
2020 Domaine Olivier Merlin Bourgogne Blanc, Burgundy FRA 98
2020 Olivier Leflaive Bourgogne Blanc Les Sétilles, Burgundy FRA 135
2019 Olivier Leflaive Meursault, Burgundy FRA 290
2021 Domaine William Fevre Petit Chablis, Chablis FRA 105
2022 Domaine du Chardonnay 'Etienne Boileau' Petit Chablis, Chablis FRA 110
2020 Josef Drouhin Domaine Drouhin-Vaudon Chablis, Chablis FRA 125
2022 Domaine Gautheron Chablis, Fleys FRA 132
2021 Pierrick Laroche ‘Fourchaume I'Homme Mort” 1ler Cru Bougros, Chablis 169
2020 Domaine William Fevre Bougros Grand Cru, Chablis FRA 265
2021 Domaine William Fevre Les Clos Grand Cru, Chablis FRA 420
2023 Vasse Felix ‘Filius’ Chardonnay, Margaret River WA 131215 64
2016 Coldstream Hills Chardonnay, Yarra Valley VIC 16|26 78
2022 Evoi Chardonnay, Margaret River WA 82
2023 Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills SA (v) 108
2022 Stargazer Chardonnay, Coal River Valley TAS 135
2021 McHenry Hohnen Hazels Vineyard Chardonnay, Marg River WA (v, o) 120
2022 Cherubino Chardonnay, Margaret River WA 130
2021 Leeuwin 'Art Series' Chardonnay, Margaret River WA (v) 190
2020 Cloudburst Chardonnay, Margaret River WA (o) 325

V-vegan 0 - organic
prices/vintages subject to change without notice | current vintage wines roll over may not be as listed
public holidays incur a 15% surcharge



Rose, Orange + Chilled Red

2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

2022

2023
2021
2022

2023
2021
2021

La Vieille Ferme Cotes-du-Luberon Rose, Rhone Valley FRA
Maison Saint Aix Dry Rosé, Provence FRA
Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé, Provence FRA (v)

Mon Tout 'Strange Love' Rosé, Swan Valley WA (v, o)
Charles Melton 'Rose of Virginia', Barossa Valley SA (v, o)

Puppet Master Moscato, Margaret River WA

Blind Corner 'Orange', Margaret River WA (v, o)
Main & Cherry 'Auf Skins', Adelaide Hills SA
Brash Higgins Zibbibo-Amphora, Riverland SA (v)

Ghost Rock Supernatural Summer Skins, Northdown TAS (v)
Hither & Yon Carignan, McLaren Vale SA (v)
Wirra Wirra 'Amator Nouveau' Grenache Shiraz, Mclaren Vale SA

V-vegan 0 -organic

12.5 20| 60
78
98

69
74

60

13.5 |22 | 66
68
84

14| 23 | 69
72
78

prices/vintages subject to change without notice | current vintage wines roll over may not be as listed

public holidays incur a 15% surcharge



Red Wine

2022
2023
2022
2018
2022
2022
2018

2021
2022

2021
2021
2021
2019

2022
2022

2022

2023

2022
2021
2022
2021

2021
2022
2019
2020

2021
2021

2021
2023

West Cape Howe Pinot Noir, Mt Barker WA

Mac Forbes Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley VIC

Dalrymple Pinot Noir, TAS (v, o)

Grasshopper Rock Pinot Noir, Central Otago NZ (o)
Two Paddocks Pinot Noir, Central Otago NZ (v, o)
Tolpuddle Pinot Noir, Coal River TAS (v, o)

Cloudy Bay Te Wabhi Pinot Noir, Central Otago NZ

Georges Duboeuf Beaujolais Villages, FRA
Ochota Barrels 'Price of Silence' Gamay, Adelaide Hills SA

La Vieille Ferme Cotes-du-Ventoux Rouge, Rhone Valley FRA
Domaine Maire & Fils Pinot Noir Coétes du Jura, FRA
Joseph Faiveley Bourgogne Rouge Pinot Noir, FRA

Faiveley Nuits St Georges 'Les Damodes' Pinot Noir, Burgundy FRA

Tomfoolery 'Young Blood' Grenache, Barossa Valley SA (v)
Hentley Farm 'Old Legend' Grenache, Barossa Valley SA

Break Free 'Nouveau' Cabernet Franc, Albany WA (v, o)
Dr Edge Tyrannosaurus Red, Pinot Meunier, Tamar TAS

Monte Guelfo Chianti DOCG, Tuscany ITA

Main & Cherry Sangiovese, MclLaren Vale SA (v)

South by Southwest 'Super Margs' Sangio Blend, Marg Riv WA
Penfolds Cellar Reserve Sangiovese, Barossa Valley SA

Vasse Felix 'Filius' Cabernet Merlot, Margaret River WA (o)
Kalleske ‘Clarrys’” Grenache Shiraz Mataro, Barossa SA (v, o)
Domaine La Barroche Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Rouge, Rhéne FRA
Clos des papes Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge, Rhone Valley FRA

Vallone Versante Primitivo IGT Salento, Puglia ITA
A Mano Primitivo IGT, Puglia ITA

Tar & Roses Tempranillo, Heathcote VIC
Alpha Box & Dice Tempranillo, McLaren Vale SA (v)

V-vegan 0 -organic

public holidays incur a 15% surcharge

12.5] 20 60
15|24 | 74
84

99

112

155

178

68
94

13121 | 62
85
120
290

14| 23 | 69
125

75
84

2.5 19.5 | 60
68
90
125

12.5 20| 60
13121 | 62
190

375

68
75

12,520 | 60
72

prices/vintages subject to change without notice | current vintage wines roll over may not be as listed



2014

2019
2020

2018

2022
2021
2020
2021
2017

2020
2016
2019
2016
2018

2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2019
2019
2017
2012
2021

2021
2021
2020
2022

2022
2018
2021
2021

Rosabrook Single Vineyard Estate Tempranillo, Margaret River WA

Attilio Ghisolfi Langhe Nebbiolo DOC, Piedmont ITA
E. Pira 'Chiara Boschis' Langhe Nebbiolo DOC, Piedmont ITA

Negretti Barolo DOCG, Piedmont ITA

Fairbrossen Malbec, Margaret River WA

Yelland & Papps 'Vin De Soif' Grenache Mataro, Barossa SA

Chateau Du Cédre Cahors 'Héritage' Malbec, Cahors FRA

Valley du Venom Malbec, Margaret River WA (v, o)

Cape Mentelle 'Wallcliffe' Merlot Petit Verdot Malbec, Marg River WA

Chateau Maucamps, Chateau Terrefort Lescalle, Bordeaux AOC FRA
Chateau Bernadotte, Haut Medoc, Bordeaux FRA

Snake & Herring 'Cannonball' Red Blend, Margaret River WA
Chateau Lanessan Haut-Médo, Bordeaux FRA

Chéateau Teyssier Saint Emilion Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux FRA

Majella 'The Composer' Cab Sauv, Coonawarra SA (v)
Heirloom Vineyards Cab Sauv, Coonawarra SA (v)

Domaine Naturaliste 'Rebus' Cab Sauv, Margaret River WA
Voyager Estate 'The Modern' Cab Sauv, Margaret River WA
Moss Wood 'Ribbon Vale' Cab Sauv, Margaret River WA (v, o)
Howard Park 'Abercrombie' Cab Sauv, Margaret River WA
Cullen 'Diana Madeline' Cab Sauv Blend, Wilyabrup WA (v, o)
Vasse Felix "Tom Cullity' Cab Sauv Malbec, Marg River WA (o)
Cloudburst Cab Sauv, Margaret River WA (o)

Cloudburst Cab Sauv, Margaret River WA (o)

Penfolds 'Bin 707' Cab Sauv, Multi Regional SA

Coates Syrah, MclLaren Vale SA

Cherubino 'Laissez Faire' IV Syrah GMC, Great Southern WA

M Chapoutier Crozes Hermitage Syrah, Rhéne Valley FRA

Domaine Gilles Robin Crozes-Hermitage 'Papillon' Rhéne Valley FRA

Langmeil ‘Prime Cut’ Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA (v)
Howard Park 'Scotsdale' Shiraz, Frankland River WA
Leeuwin 'Art Series' Shiraz, Margaret River WA
Teusner 'Albert' Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA (v)

V-vegan 0 -organic

78

88
190

130

12.5 20| 60
66
78
75
110

75
96
88
115
130

12 19.5| 58
75

14.5 | 24 | 72
92

120

195

216

295

465

530

980

68
74
94
108

12.5 20| 60
15125 | 74
94

112

prices/vintages subject to change without notice | current vintage wines roll over may not be as listed

public holidays incur a 15% surcharge



2018
2021
2020
2018
2017
2019
2017
2018
2008

D'Arenberg 'Dead Arm' Shiraz, MclLaren Vale SA (v)
Henschke ‘Tappa Pass’ Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA
Penfolds 'Bin 389" Cabernet Shiraz, Multi Regional SA
Penfolds 'St Henri' Shiraz, Multi Regional SA
Yalumba 'Octavius' Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA
Penfolds 'RWT' Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA

Jim Barry 'Armagh' Shiraz, Clare Valley SA

Henschke 'Hill of Grace' Shiraz, Eden Valley SA
Penfolds 'Grange' Shiraz, Multi Regional SA

Fortified + Dessert Wine

2018
NV
NV

NV
2023
2019

d'Arenberg Vintage Fortified Shiraz, MclLaren Vale SA
Penfolds Club Port, Multi Regional SA
Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny Port, Multi Regional SA

Dandelion Pedro Ximenez, Barossa Valley SA
Vasse Felix Cane Cut Semillon, Margaret River WA
De Bortoli Noble 1 Botrytis Semillon, Riverina NSW

V-vegan 0 -organic

public holidays incur a 15% surcharge

130
185
175
195
230
285
520
1150
1280

12
11
18

14
16
18

prices/vintages subject to change without notice | current vintage wines roll over may not be as listed



Gin

Archie Rose Sunrise Lime Gin
Beefeater Strawberry Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin
Haymans Sloe Gin

Hendricks Gin

Lilac Artisan London Dry Gin
Roku Gin

Sipsmith London Dry Gin
Tanqueray No 10 Gin

West Winds Pinque Rose
West Winds The Sabre Gin
West Winds Wild Plum

Tequila + Mezcal

400 Conejos Joven Mezcal

Clase Azul Reposado

Fortaleza Anejo Tequila

Herradura Ultra Tequila

Ocho 100% Blue Agave Tequila Reposado
Patron Silver Tequila

Rooster Rojo Tequila Blanco

Rooster Rojo Tequila Reposado

Volcan Cristalino

Rosebery, NSW
London, ENGLAND
Hampshire, ENGLAND
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
London, ENGLAND
Girvan, SCOTLAND
Highgate, WA
Toyama, JAPAN
London, ENGLAND
Cameron Br, SCOTLAND
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Santiago Matatlan, MEXIC
Jalisco, MEXICO

Los Valles, MEXICO

Los Valles, MEXICO

Los Altos Southern, MEXIC
Cienega, MEXICO

Jalisco, MEXICO

Jalisco, MEXICO

Jalisco, MEXICO

14.5
12.5

13
14.5
13.5

13
14.5
12.5
13.5

14
14.5
13.5
13.5

15

14
28
215
19
17.5
14.5
12.5
135
16



Vodka

Belvedere Vodka

Grey Goose Original Vodka
Moskovskaya Vodka

Old Youngs Pavlova Vodka

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca Superior White Rum
Bundaberg Small Batch Rum

Dictador 20yo Rum

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Rum
Goslings Black Seal Rum

Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Plantation Stiggins Fancy Pineapple Rum
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Zacapa Centenario 23 Rum

Zacapa Centenario XO Rum

American Whiskey

Buffalo Trace Bourbon

Eagle Rare Bourbon 10yo

Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel's Old No 7 Tennessee Whiskey
Maker's Mark Bourbon

Michter's Small Batch Bourbon
Rittenhouse Rye 100 Proof

Sazerac Rye 6YO Whiskey

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Zyrardow, POLAND
Picardy, FRANCE
Riga, LATVIA

Swan Valley, WA

Catano, PUERTO RICO
Bundaberg, QLD
Cartagena, COLUMBIA
Andes, VENEZUELA
Hamilton, BERMUDA
Port of Spain, TRINIDAD
Bridgetown, BARBADOS
Virgin Islands, USA
Zacapa, GUATEMALA
Zacapa, GUATEMALA

Frankfort, KENTUCKY
Frankfort, KENTUCKY
Lynchburg, TENNESSEE
Lynchburg, TENNESSEE
Loretto, KENTUCKY
Louisville, KENTUCKY
Maryland, KENTUCKY
Frankfort, KENTUCKY
Versailles, KENTUCKY

13.5
14.5
12.5

13

12
135
17.5
155
135
135
14.5
12.5

17
23.5

13.5
155
14
13
13
155
16
15
13.5



Scotch

Ardbeg Uigeadail

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Chivas Regal 12yo

Dewar's White Label
Glenfiddich 12yo Single Malt
Glenmorangie 18yo Single Malt
Glenmorangie Original
Highland Park 15yo Single Malt
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Laphroaig 10yo Islay Single Malt
Macallan 12yo Sherry Oak
Macallan 18yo Double Cask
Monkey Shoulder

International Whisky

Canadian Club Canadian Whisky

Fuji Single Grain Whiskey

Gospel Solera Rye

Hibiki Harmony

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Limeburners American Oak Single Malt
Nikka From The Barrel

Starward Nova Wine Cask Malt Whisky
Whipper Snapper Bandit Corn Whiskey
Writers Tears Copper Pot Irish Whiskey

Islay, SCOTLAND
Islay, SCOTLAND
Keith, SCOTLAND
Aberfeldy, SCOTLAND
Dufftown, SCOTLAND
Tain, SCOTLAND
Tain, SCOTLAND
Orkney, SCOTLAND
Fife, SCOTLAND

Fife, SCOTLAND

Islay, SCOTLAND
Aberlour, SCOTLAND
Aberlour, SCOTLAND
Dufftown, SCOTLAND

Ontario, CANADA
Gotemba, JAPAN
Melbourne, VIC
Osaka, JAPAN
Midleton, IRELAND
Albany, WA

Yoichi, JAPAN
Essendon Fields, VIC
Perth WA

Carlow, IRELAND

20.5
16
13.5
12.5
14.5
22.5
14.5
215
13
28
16
19
45.5
13

12.5
215
14
28
13
19
16.5
155
13
15



Brandy + Cognac

Delord 1985 Bas Armagnac Armagnac, FRANCE 19
Hennessy V.S.0.P Cognac Cognac, FRANCE 16
Hennessy VS Cognac Cognac, FRANCE 14
Hennessy XO Cognac Cognac, FRANCE 29.5
J Dupont Art Nouveau VSOP Cognac Cognac, FRANCE 17.5
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, FRANCE 16
Remy Martin XO Cognac, FRANCE 28.5
St Remy VSOP Brandy Loire Valley, FRANCE 12

Aperitif + Liqueurs

Amaro Montenegro Bologna, ITALY 12.5
Aperol Padua, ITALY 11
Averna Amaro Sicily, ITALY 12.5
Baileys Irish Cream Original Dublin, IRELAND 11.5
Campari Milan, ITALY 11.5
Chartreuse Yellow Grenoble, FRANCE 16
Cointreau Angers, FRANCE 13
Disaronno Amaretto Saronno, ITALY 12.5
Frangelico Canale, ITALY 11.5
Galliano Black Sambuca Livorno, ITALY 12.5
Galliano Vanilla Livorno, ITALY 13
Kahlda Veracruz, MEXICO 11.5
La Fee Blanche 53% Absinthe Rhone Alpes, FRANCE 16
Southern Comfort New Orleans, USA 12
Tia Maria Kingston, JAMAICA 11

Alcohol Free Spirits

Lyre's Pink London Spirit Sydney, NSW 12
Seedlip Spice 94 Aromatic Spirit London, ENGLAND 12



Alcohol Free Bevvies

Sparkling + Soda's

Strangelove Cloudy Pear & Cinnmon Lo-Cal Soda (300ml) 6.5
Strangelove Holy Grapefruit Lo-Cal Soda (300ml) 6.5
Strangelove Lemon Squash Lo-Cal Soda (300ml) 6.5
Strangelove Sparkling Mineral Water (750ml) 8
Strangelove Very Mandarin Lo-Cal Soda (300ml) 6.5
Strangelove Yuzu Lo-Cal Soda (300ml) 6.5

Soft Drinks + Juices

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Ginger Beer, Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic 45|65
Lemon, Lime & Bitters 517
Juices - Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry 517
Red Bull, Red Bull Sugar Free 6.5

Hot Drinks

Gesha Coffee

Espresso 4
Double Espresso, Short Macchiatto 5
Long Black 5|5.5
Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino 5|5.5
Long Macchiatto, Mocha 55]|6

Tea and Friends

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Lemongrass + Ginger 4.5
Hot Chocolate 5|5.5
Chai Latte, Matcha Latte 55]|6
ALTERNATIVE MILK OPTIONS: Almond, Oat, Skim, Soy 1

products/prices subject to change without notice | public holidays incur a 15% surcharge



